
Item Cost 

Solid Waste Opeartions

Building and Grounds 

* 2- 2930 John Deere Zero-turn Mowers $20,600.00

*1-2021 F-150 Crew Cab 4x4 $32,380.00

$8,500.00* Repair Exterior Of Administration Building

* 1- PJ 5x10 Dump Trailer w/tarp $5,430.00

Public Works 

$43, 635.00* 1- 2021 F-350 Ford Truck w/ lift gate

Solid Waste Operations
Building and Grounds 

$25,000* Court Building Painting & Repair

$45,800.00* Paving and Sealing Parking at Complex 

Solid Waste Bulk Containers $27,599.08

* Paint Exterior of Social Service Building $6,000.00

$18,000.00* Repair Maintenance Building



$20,600.00

$32,380.00

$8,500.00

$5,430.00

Public Works 

$43, 635.00

Solid Waste Operations
Building and Grounds 

$25,000

$45,800.00

$27,599.08

$6,000.00

$18,000.00




