Public Works Solid Waste Operations Building and Grounds

<u>Item</u>	<u>Cost</u>
* 1- 2021 F-350 Ford Truck w/ lift gate	\$43, 635.00
* 1- PJ 5x10 Dump Trailer w/tarp	\$5,430.00
Solid Waste Bulk Containers	\$27,599.08
Building and Grounds_	
* 2- 2930 John Deere Zero-turn Mowers	\$20,600.00
* Paint Exterior of Social Service Building	\$6,000.00
* Repair Maintenance Building	\$18,000.00
* Repair Exterior Of Administration Building	\$8,500.00
* Court Building Painting & Repair	\$25,000
* Paving and Sealing Parking at Complex	\$45,800.00
*1-2021 F-150 Crew Cab 4x4	\$32,380.00